VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 142 Department of Education, Central Office Operations

Item 142 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Teacher Licensure and Education (56600)	\$2,818,930	\$3,285,421
Teacher Licensure and Certification (56601)	\$2,444,430	\$2,364,930
Teacher Education and Assistance (56602) Fund Sources:	\$374,500	\$920,491
General	\$765,733	\$1,232,224
Special	\$2,053,197	\$2,053,197